Quarterly Juvenile Room Confinement Report Template -
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Facility Name: Patrick J. Thomas Juvenile Justice Center

Reporting Period: October - December 2018

Juvenile
Tracking
Number

Age
at
Inci
den
t

Sex

Race

Time
of
Room
Confin
ement

Date of
Room
Confinement

Ethnicity

Date of Return
to General
Population

Time of
Return to
General
Populatio
n

Reason for Room
Confinement

Num

ber
of

Direc

Num
ber
of
Juven
iles

Barriers Preventing
Return to General
Population

306640

306311

306640

306640

306938

15 Male

17 Female

15 Male

15 Male

15 Male

White

White

White

White

Black
or
African
Americ
an

Not Hispanic

or Latino 10/4/2018 9:29

Not Hispanic

or Latino 10/10/2018 9:48

Not Hispanic

or Latino 10/14/2018 20:20

Not Hispanic

or Latino 10/20/2018 18:36

Not Hispanic

or Latino 10/24/2018 9:44

10/4/2018

10/10/2018

10/15/2018

10/20/2018

10/24/2018

Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
11:15 residents
Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to self.,
Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
15:05 residents
Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Juvenile is a danger
3:10 to staff.
Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Juvenile is a danger
22:25 to staff.

Safety: Juvenile is a

danger to other

residents, Safety:

Juvenile is a danger
13:26 to staff.

10

Continued danger to
others, Continued
6 danger to self

Continued danger to

9 others

11

11
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Facility Name: Patrick J. Thomas Juvenile Justice Center

Reporting Period: October - December 2018

Juvenile
Tracking
Number

Age
at
Inci
den
t

Sex

Race

Ethnicity

Date of
Room
Confinement

Time
of
Room
Confin
ement

Date of Return
to General
Population

Time of
Return to
General
Populatio
n

Reason for Room
Confinement

Num
ber
of
Direc

Num
ber
of
Juven
iles

Barriers Preventing
Return to General
Population

306640

306640

306640

306640

306938

15 Male

15 Male

15 Male

15 Male

15 Male

White

White

White

White

Black
or
African
Americ
an

Not Hispanic
or Latino

Not Hispanic
or Latino

Not Hispanic
or Latino

Not Hispanic
or Latino

Not Hispanic
or Latino

10/25/2018

10/26/2018

10/31/2018

11/1/2018

11/6/2018

12:18

17:35

19:01

11:22

18:00

10/25/2018

10/25/2018

10/31/2018

11/1/2018

11/6/2018

Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Juvenile is a danger
16:00 to staff.
Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Juvenile is a danger
21:30 to staff.
Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Juvenile is a danger
21:12 to staff.
Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Juvenile is a danger
16:28 to staff.

Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
22:30 residents

12

11

13

Continued danger to

14 others

Continued danger to

14 others
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Facility Name: Patrick J. Thomas Juvenile Justice Center

Reporting Period: October - December 2018

Juvenile
Tracking
Number

Age
at
Inci
den
t

Sex

Race

Ethnicity

Date of
Room
Confinement

Time
of
Room
Confin
ement

Date of Return
to General
Population

Time of
Return to
General
Populatio
n

Reason for Room
Confinement

Num
ber
of
Direc

Num
ber
of
Juven
iles

Barriers Preventing
Return to General
Population

803284

306640

803276

307187

307187

16 Female

16 Male

17 Male

17 Male

17 Male

White

White

White

White

White

Not Hispanic
or Latino

Not Hispanic
or Latino

Hispanic or
Latino

Not Hispanic
or Latino

Not Hispanic
or Latino

11/7/2018 8:47

11/9/2018 18:51

11/10/2018

11/11/2018

11/20/2018

21:30

19:55

19:18

11/7/2018

11/9/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/20/2018

10:11

22:40

0:45

21:15

20:45

Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Juvenile is a danger
to staff.

Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Juvenile is a danger
to staff.

Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Juvenile is a danger
to staff.

Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Juvenile is a danger
to staff.

Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Juvenile is a danger
to staff.

15

15

17

17

14
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Facility Name: Patrick J. Thomas Juvenile Justice Center

Reporting Period: October - December 2018

Age Time Time of Num | Num
Juvenile | at Date of of |Date of Return|Return to Reason for Room ber | ber Barriers Preventing
Tracking | Inci Sex Race Ethnicity Room Room | to General | General . of of Return to General
Number | den Confinement | Confin| Population |Populatio Confinement Direc|Juven Population
t ement n t iles
Black Safety: Juvenile is a
or danger to other
African residents, Safety:
Americ Not Hispanic Juvenile is a danger Continued danger to
803292 16 Male an or Latino 11/29/2018 18:50 11/30/2018 3:00 to staff. 5 14 others
Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Not Hispanic Juvenile is a danger Continued danger to
307218 15 Female Other or Latino 12/2/2018 18:04 12/2/2018 22:15 to staff. 5 14 others
Black Safety: Juvenile is a
or danger to other
African residents, Safety:
Americ Not Hispanic Juvenile is a danger
803292 16 Male an or Latino 12/3/2018 21:00 12/3/2018  22:35 to staff. 5 15
Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Not Hispanic Juvenile is a danger
307187 17 Male White or Latino 12/4/2018 21:25 12/4/2018 23:00 to staff. 5 15
Black Safety: Juvenile is a
or danger to other
African residents, Safety:
Americ Not Hispanic Juvenile is a danger Continued danger to
803292 15 Male an or Latino 12/5/2018 11:52 12/5/2018 16:08 to staff. 5 14 others
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Facility Name: Patrick J. Thomas Juvenile Justice Center

Reporting Period: October - December 2018

Juvenile
Tracking
Number

Age
at
Inci
den
t

Sex

Race

Ethnicity

Date of
Room
Confinement

Time
of
Room
Confin
ement

Date of Return
to General
Population

Time of
Return to
General
Populatio
n

Reason for Room
Confinement

Num
ber
of
Direc

Num
ber
of
Juven
iles

Barriers Preventing
Return to General
Population

307218

306979

307218

307187

803292

15 Female

16 Male

15 Female

17 Male

16 Male

Other

White

Other

White

Black
or
African
Americ
an

Not Hispanic
or Latino

Not Hispanic
or Latino

Not Hispanic
or Latino

Not Hispanic
or Latino

Not Hispanic
or Latino

12/6/2018 8:09

12/8/2018 21:52

12/11/2018 14:03

12/14/2018 14:52

12/22/2018

2:45

12/6/2018

12/9/2018

12/11/2018

12/14/2018

12/22/2018

16:06

1:42

15:45

19:12

4:02

Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Juvenile is a danger
to staff.

Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Juvenile is a danger
to staff.

Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Juvenile is a danger
to staff.

Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Juvenile is a danger
to staff.

Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents

Continued danger to
12 others

11

12

Continued danger to
12 others
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Facility Name: Patrick J. Thomas Juvenile Justice Center

Reporting Period: October - December 2018

Age Time Time of Num | Num
Juvenile | at Date of of |Date of Return|Return to ber | ber Barriers Preventing
Tracking | Inci Sex Race Ethnicity Room Room | to General | General Reason. for Room of of Return to General
Number | den Confinement | Confin| Population |Populatio Confinement Direc|Juven Population
t ement n t iles
Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Hispanic or Juvenile is a danger Continued danger to
803276 17 Male White Latino 12/24/2018 9:40 12/25/2018 0:00 to staff. 5 9 others
Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Hispanic or Juvenile is a danger Continued danger to
307227 16 Male White Latino 12/25/2018 22:00 12/26/2018 5:02 to staff. 5 9 others
Safety: Juvenile is a
danger to other
residents, Safety:
Hispanic or Juvenile is a danger
307227 16 Male White Latino 12/26/2018 11:15 12/26/2018 12:15 to staff. 5 10
Black
or
African
Americ Not Hispanic Safety: Juvenile is a
803292 16 Male an or Latino 12/28/2018 14:45 12/28/2018 16:23 danger to staff. 5 14




