Upload to https://nebraskalegislature.gov/agencies/index.php/ as a PDF

	_		1	111061 2010		Times		Times of		Nima	Nines	
,	Age					Time		Time of		Num		
Juvenile	at				Date of	of	Date of Return		Reason for Room	ber	ber	Barriers Preventing
Tracking	Inci	Sex	Race	Ethnicity	Room	Room	to General	General	Confinement	of	of	Return to General
Number	den				Confinement	Confin	Population	Populatio		Direc	Juven	Population
	t					ement		n		t	iles	
									Safety: Juvenile is a			
				Not Hispanic					danger to other			
306640	15	Male	White	or Latino	10/4/2018	9:29	10/4/2018	11:15	residents	5	10	
									Safety: Juvenile is a			
									danger to self.,			
									Safety: Juvenile is a			Continued danger to
				Not Hispanic					danger to other			others, Continued
306311	17	Female	White	or Latino	10/10/2018	9:48	10/10/2018	15.05	residents	5	6	danger to self
300311	1/	Temale	vviiite	or Latino	10/10/2018	3.40	10/10/2018	13.03		J	U	danger to sen
									Safety: Juvenile is a			
									danger to other			
									residents, Safety:			
				Not Hispanic					Juvenile is a danger			Continued danger to
306640	15	Male	White	or Latino	10/14/2018	20:20	10/15/2018	3:10	to staff.	5	9	others
									Safety: Juvenile is a			
									danger to other			
									residents, Safety:			
				Not Hispanic					Juvenile is a danger			
306640	15	Male	White	or Latino	10/20/2018	18:36	10/20/2018	22:25	to staff.	5	11	
					-, -, -		-, -, -					
			Black						Safety: Juvenile is a			
			or						danger to other			
			African						· ·			
				Niet III.					residents, Safety:			
				Not Hispanic					Juvenile is a danger	_		
306938	15	Male	an	or Latino	10/24/2018	9:44	10/24/2018	13:26	to staff.	5	11	

Upload to https://nebraskalegislature.gov/agencies/index.php/ as a PDF

Facility Name: Patrick I. Thomas Juvenile Justice Center

Reporting Period: October - December 2018												
Reporting	_	od: Octob	er - Dece	mber 2018		Time		Time of		Num	Num	
Juvenile Tracking Number	Age at Inci den t	Sex	Race	Ethnicity	Date of Room Confinement	Time of Room Confin ement	Date of Return to General Population		Reason for Room Confinement	ber of	ber of Juven iles	Barriers Preventing Return to General Population
306640	15	Male	White	Not Hispanic or Latino Not Hispanic	10/25/2018	12:18	10/25/2018	16:00	Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents, Safety: Juvenile is a danger to staff. Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents, Safety: Juvenile is a danger	5	12	
306640	15	Male	White	or Latino Not Hispanic	10/26/2018	17:35	10/25/2018	21:30	to staff. Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents, Safety: Juvenile is a danger	5	11	
306640	15	Male	White	or Latino Not Hispanic	10/31/2018	19:01	10/31/2018	21:12	to staff. Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents, Safety: Juvenile is a danger	5	13	Continued danger to
306640	15	Male	White Black or	or Latino	11/1/2018	11:22	11/1/2018		to staff.	5		others
306938	15	Male	African Americ an	Not Hispanic or Latino	11/6/2018	18:00	11/6/2018		Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents	5		Continued danger to others

Upload to https://nebraskalegislature.gov/agencies/index.php/ as a PDF

Reporting	Pariod:	October -	December 2018	
Kenol fills	Periou:	October -	December 2019	

ricportinig		04. 00.00	. 5000	111061 2010		Time		Time of		Nium	Num	
luuanila	Age				Date of	of	Date of Return					Doubles Ducyconting
Juvenile	at	C	D	Falousiaia.		_			Reason for Room	ber	ber	Barriers Preventing
Tracking	Inci	Sex	Race	Ethnicity	Room	Room	to General	General	Confinement	of	of	Return to General
Number	den				Confinement		Population	Populatio		Direc	Juven	Population
	L					ement		n	Safety: Juvenile is a	ι	iles	
									danger to other			
									•			
				Nich III.					residents, Safety:			
				Not Hispanic	/= /2	- ·-	44/=/0040		Juvenile is a danger	_		
803284	16	Female	White	or Latino	11/7/2018	8:47	11/7/2018	10:11	to staff.	5	15	
									Safety: Juvenile is a			
									danger to other			
									residents, Safety:			
				Not Hispanic					Juvenile is a danger			
306640	16	Male	White	or Latino	11/9/2018	18:51	11/9/2018	22:40	to staff.	5	15	
									Safety: Juvenile is a			
									danger to other			
									residents, Safety:			
				Hispanic or					Juvenile is a danger			
803276	17	Male	White	Latino	11/10/2018	21:30	11/11/2018	0:45	to staff.	5	17	
									Safety: Juvenile is a			
									danger to other			
									residents, Safety:			
				Not Hispanic					Juvenile is a danger			
307187	17	Male	White	or Latino	11/11/2018	19:55	11/11/2018	21:15	to staff.	5	17	
									Safety: Juvenile is a			
									danger to other			
									residents, Safety:			
				Not Hispanic					Juvenile is a danger			
307187	17	Male	White	or Latino	11/20/2018	10∙12	11/20/2018		to staff.	5	14	
30/10/	Τ/	IVIAIC	VVIIICE	oi Latiiio	11/20/2010	15.10	11/20/2010	20.43	to starr.	3	14	

Upload to https://nebraskalegislature.gov/agencies/index.php/ as a PDF

Facility Name: Patrick J. Thomas Juvenile Justice Center												
Reporting	Reporting Period: October - December 2018											
Juvenile Tracking Number	Age at Inci den t	Sex	Race	Ethnicity	Date of Room Confinement	Time of Room Confin ement	Date of Return to General Population	Time of Return to General Populatio n	Reason for Room Confinement	Num ber of Direc t	Num ber of Juven iles	Barriers Preventing Return to General Population
			Black or African Americ	Not Hispanic					Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents, Safety: Juvenile is a danger			Continued danger to
803292	16	Male	an	or Latino	11/29/2018	18:50	11/30/2018	3:00	to staff. Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents, Safety:	5		Others Continued danger to
307218	15	Female	Other	Not Hispanic or Latino	12/2/2018	18:04	12/2/2018	22:15	Juvenile is a danger to staff.	5		Continued danger to others
			Black or African Americ	Not Hispanic					Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents, Safety: Juvenile is a danger			
803292	16	Male	an	or Latino	12/3/2018	21:00	12/3/2018	22:35	to staff. Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents, Safety: Juvenile is a danger	5	15	
307187	17	Male	White	Not Hispanic or Latino	12/4/2018	21:25	12/4/2018	23:00	to staff.	5	15	
00000				Not Hispanic		44.50	40/5/00:5	40.00	Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents, Safety: Juvenile is a danger	_		Continued danger to
803292	15	Male	an	or Latino	12/5/2018	11:52	12/5/2018	16:08	to staff.	5	14	others

Upload to https://nebraskalegislature.gov/agencies/index.php/ as a PDF

Facility Name: Patrick J. Thomas Juvenile Justice Center											
Reporting	Period: Octo	ber - Dece	ember 2018								
Juvenile Tracking Number	Age at Inci Sex den t	Race	Ethnicity	Date of Room Confinement	Time of Room Confin ement	Date of Return to General Population	Time of Return to General Populatio n	Reason for Room Confinement	Num ber of Direc t	ber of	Barriers Preventing Return to General Population
307218	15 Female	Other	Not Hispanic or Latino	12/6/2018	8:09	12/6/2018	16:06	Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents, Safety: Juvenile is a danger to staff. Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents, Safety:	5		Continued danger to others
306979	16 Male	White	Not Hispanic or Latino Not Hispanic	12/8/2018	21:52	12/9/2018	1:42	Juvenile is a danger to staff. Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents, Safety: Juvenile is a danger	5	11	
307218	15 Female	Other	or Latino Not Hispanic	12/11/2018	14:03	12/11/2018	15:45	to staff. Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents, Safety: Juvenile is a danger	5	12	Continued danger to
307187	17 Male		or Latino Not Hispanic					to staff. Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other	5		others
803292	16 Male	an	or Latino	12/22/2018	2:45	12/22/2018	4:02	residents	5	8	

Upload to https://nebraskalegislature.gov/agencies/index.php/ as a PDF

Keporting		ou. Octob	er - Dece	mber 2018								
Juvenile Tracking Number	Age at Inci den t	Sex	Race	Ethnicity	Date of Room Confinement	Time of Room Confin ement	Date of Return to General Population	Time of Return to General Populatio n	Reason for Room Confinement	Num ber of Direc t	Num ber of Juven iles	Barriers Preventing Return to General Population
				Hispanic or					Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents, Safety: Juvenile is a danger			Continued danger to
803276	17	Male	White	Latino Hispanic or	12/24/2018	9:40	12/25/2018		to staff. Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents, Safety: Juvenile is a danger	5		others Continued danger to
307227	16	Male	White	Latino Hispanic or	12/25/2018	22:00	12/26/2018	5:02	to staff. Safety: Juvenile is a danger to other residents, Safety: Juvenile is a danger	5		others
307227	16	Male	White Black or African	Latino	12/26/2018	11:15	12/26/2018	12:15	to staff.	5	10	
803292	16	Male	an	Not Hispanic or Latino	12/28/2018	14:45	12/28/2018		Safety: Juvenile is a danger to staff.	5	14	